
附件2
湖南省参会人员汇总表
报送单位（盖章）：
  联系人：
              联系电话：

	序号
	市州
	姓名
	性别
	工作单位
	职务
	联系电话
	入住日期
	离店日期
	备注

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	...
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


请将此表盖章后反馈至：张锐  0731－88988084  151****7328    hnotsc@126.com


